
French SM Challenger Open - Time Practice

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 533 FIQUENEL M. 1:27.007
Best L.

1 2:41.471 15:07:52.069

2 1:30.615 15:09:22.684

3 1:29.712 15:10:52.396

4 1:53.187 15:12:45.583

5 1:29.028 15:14:14.611

6 1:44.303 15:15:58.914

7 1:28.005 15:17:26.919

8 4:43.997 15:22:10.916

9 1:27.504 15:23:38.420

10 1:27.589 15:25:06.009

11 1:27.007 15:26:33.016

 Po. 2 - # 115 HOAREAU A. + 00.078
Diff. First

1 2:20.776 15:07:31.374

2 1:32.372 15:09:03.746

3 1:37.337 15:10:41.083

4 1:29.485 15:12:10.568

5 1:36.951 15:13:47.519

6 1:36.224 15:15:23.743

7 1:29.197 15:16:52.940

8 1:28.354 15:18:21.294

9 1:28.735 15:19:50.029

10 1:27.741 15:21:17.770

11 1:42.953 15:23:00.723

12 1:27.204 15:24:27.927

13 1:27.085 15:25:55.012

 Po. 3 - # 10 BLOT S. + 00.966
Diff. First

1 2:18.747 15:07:29.345

2 1:31.172 15:09:00.517

3 1:39.080 15:10:39.597

4 1:45.079 15:12:24.676

5 1:33.250 15:13:57.926

6 1:31.540 15:15:29.466

7 1:40.824 15:17:10.290

8 1:28.830 15:18:39.120

9 1:38.776 15:20:17.896

10 1:27.973 15:21:45.869

11 1:48.951 15:23:34.820

12 1:28.218 15:25:03.038

 Po. 4 - # 32 MANCEAU Q. + 01.479
Diff. First

1 1:45.454 15:06:56.052

2 1:31.487 15:08:27.539

3 1:34.489 15:10:02.028

4 1:30.783 15:11:32.811

5 1:50.792 15:13:23.603

6 1:31.107 15:14:54.710

7 1:34.191 15:16:28.901

8 1:29.158 15:17:58.059

9 1:45.227 15:19:43.286

10 1:35.943 15:21:19.229

11 1:29.855 15:22:49.084

12 1:30.630 15:24:19.714

13 1:28.486 15:25:48.200

 Po. 5 - # 138 GUILLOT K. + 02.270
Diff. First

1 4:16.378 15:09:26.976

2 1:35.392 15:11:02.368

3 1:33.179 15:12:35.547

4 1:32.399 15:14:07.946

5 1:31.580 15:15:39.526

6 1:31.215 15:17:10.741

7 1:37.183 15:18:47.924

8 1:30.410 15:20:18.334

9 1:55.724 15:22:14.058

10 1:32.068 15:23:46.126

11 1:29.277 15:25:15.403

 Po. 6 - # 510 JEAN G. + 02.491
Diff. First

1 1:55.074 15:07:05.672

2 1:33.844 15:08:39.516

3 1:31.639 15:10:11.155

4 1:31.234 15:11:42.389

5 1:55.837 15:13:38.226

6 1:47.836 15:15:26.062

7 1:31.601 15:16:57.663

8 1:31.118 15:18:28.781

9 1:30.121 15:19:58.902

10 1:40.104 15:21:39.006

11 1:29.698 15:23:08.704

12 1:44.991 15:24:53.695

13 1:29.498 15:26:23.193

 Po. 7 - # 425 CORMAN F. + 02.586
Diff. First

1 1:54.451 15:07:05.049

2 1:33.377 15:08:38.426

3 1:32.232 15:10:10.658

4 1:38.490 15:11:49.148

5 1:32.022 15:13:21.170

6 1:33.150 15:14:54.320

7 1:30.799 15:16:25.119

8 1:37.130 15:18:02.249

9 1:30.186 15:19:32.435

10 1:29.884 15:21:02.319

11 1:29.894 15:22:32.213

12 1:29.593 15:24:01.806

13 1:29.835 15:25:31.641

 Po. 8 - # 222 GALLAND A. + 02.844
Diff. First

1 1:51.794 15:07:02.392

2 1:32.375 15:08:34.767

3 1:33.556 15:10:08.323

4 1:32.237 15:11:40.560

5 1:31.097 15:13:11.657

6 1:30.831 15:14:42.488

7 1:30.650 15:16:13.138

8 1:30.056 15:17:43.194

9 1:30.007 15:19:13.201

10 3:54.700 15:23:07.901

11 1:30.595 15:24:38.496

12 1:29.851 15:26:08.347

 Po. 9 - # 205 LABAMAR A. + 02.892
Diff. First

1 2:19.600 15:07:30.198

2 1:32.268 15:09:02.466

3 1:38.937 15:10:41.403

4 1:49.656 15:12:31.059

5 1:31.163 15:14:02.222

6 1:34.711 15:15:36.933

7 4:58.495 15:20:35.428

8 1:30.475 15:22:05.903

9 1:29.899 15:23:35.802

10 1:30.174 15:25:05.976

 Po. 10 - # 15 BRACQUEMOND J.+ 03.478
Diff. First

1 2:44.359 15:07:54.957

2 1:37.032 15:09:31.989

3 1:34.735 15:11:06.724

4 1:32.758 15:12:39.482

5 1:31.548 15:14:11.030

6 5:14.688 15:19:25.718

7 1:30.485 15:20:56.203

8 1:31.325 15:22:27.528

9 1:32.127 15:23:59.655

10 1:31.379 15:25:31.034

 Po. 11 - # 76 PAPIN F. + 03.752
Diff. First

1 1:47.934 15:06:58.532

2 1:35.426 15:08:33.958

3 1:33.869 15:10:07.827

4 1:33.840 15:11:41.667

5 1:32.529 15:13:14.196

6 1:37.081 15:14:51.277

7 1:32.653 15:16:23.930

8 1:32.118 15:17:56.048

9 1:31.899 15:19:27.947

10 1:31.360 15:20:59.307

11 1:30.759 15:22:30.066

12 1:35.503 15:24:05.569

13 1:31.623 15:25:37.192

Fastest lap: 1:27.007 
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 Po. 12 - # 121 BELLOT J. + 04.156
Diff. First

1 1:59.218 15:07:09.816

2 1:35.777 15:08:45.593

3 1:35.458 15:10:21.051

4 2:06.352 15:12:27.403

5 1:34.496 15:14:01.899

6 1:32.703 15:15:34.602

7 1:47.543 15:17:22.145

8 1:32.426 15:18:54.571

9 1:31.681 15:20:26.252

10 1:31.619 15:21:57.871

11 1:31.163 15:23:29.034

12 1:31.510 15:25:00.544

13 1:31.964 15:26:32.508

 Po. 13 - # 51 LATA M. + 04.189
Diff. First

1 3:40.887 15:08:51.485

2 1:34.655 15:10:26.140

3 1:34.071 15:12:00.211

4 1:33.277 15:13:33.488

5 6:45.724 15:20:19.212

6 1:33.333 15:21:52.545

7 1:31.802 15:23:24.347

8 1:31.238 15:24:55.585

9 1:31.196 15:26:26.781

 Po. 14 - # 216 DENIE D. + 04.452
Diff. First

1 1:57.755 15:07:08.353

2 1:41.158 15:08:49.511

3 1:34.070 15:10:23.581

4 1:34.501 15:11:58.082

5 1:33.383 15:13:31.465

6 1:33.018 15:15:04.483

7 1:32.638 15:16:37.121

8 1:31.765 15:18:08.886

9 4:25.674 15:22:34.560

10 1:31.459 15:24:06.019

11 1:31.870 15:25:37.889

 Po. 15 - # 20 DELONG A. + 04.891
Diff. First

1 2:03.067 15:07:13.665

2 1:39.341 15:08:53.006

3 1:36.887 15:10:29.893

4 1:35.733 15:12:05.626

5 1:33.729 15:13:39.355

6 1:44.787 15:15:24.142

7 1:36.696 15:17:00.838

8 1:33.437 15:18:34.275

9 1:32.520 15:20:06.795

10 1:32.464 15:21:39.259

11 1:32.911 15:23:12.170

12 1:32.285 15:24:44.455

13 1:31.898 15:26:16.353

 Po. 16 - # 149 WAGNER L. + 04.939
Diff. First

1 1:54.687 15:07:05.285

2 1:39.614 15:08:44.899

3 1:34.509 15:10:19.408

4 1:33.791 15:11:53.199

5 1:32.451 15:13:25.650

6 1:33.139 15:14:58.789

7 1:32.471 15:16:31.260

8 1:32.789 15:18:04.049

9 1:32.361 15:19:36.410

10 1:58.544 15:21:34.954

11 1:32.031 15:23:06.985

12 1:31.946 15:24:38.931

13 2:08.325 15:26:47.256

 Po. 17 - # 365 JOSEPH J. + 05.474
Diff. First

1 1:59.792 15:07:10.390

2 1:37.451 15:08:47.841

3 1:33.964 15:10:21.805

4 1:35.154 15:11:56.959

5 1:33.569 15:13:30.528

6 4:43.627 15:18:14.155

7 1:40.657 15:19:54.812

8 1:35.470 15:21:30.282

9 1:33.241 15:23:03.523

10 1:32.481 15:24:36.004

11 1:38.584 15:26:14.588

 Po. 18 - # 747 DUPASQUIER P.+ 06.202
Diff. First

1 3:12.543 15:08:23.141

2 1:40.553 15:10:03.694

3 1:38.208 15:11:41.902

4 1:36.333 15:13:18.235

5 1:36.111 15:14:54.346

6 1:35.850 15:16:30.196

7 1:35.185 15:18:05.381

8 1:33.979 15:19:39.360

9 1:33.900 15:21:13.260

10 1:33.916 15:22:47.176

11 1:33.209 15:24:20.385

12 1:46.741 15:26:07.126

 Po. 19 - # 103 DI MARCO J. + 07.069
Diff. First

1 3:04.250 15:08:14.848

2 1:39.776 15:09:54.624

3 1:40.259 15:11:34.883

4 1:40.799 15:13:15.682

5 1:59.021 15:15:14.703

6 1:39.224 15:16:53.927

7 1:34.413 15:18:28.340

8 4:23.022 15:22:51.362

9 1:34.076 15:24:25.438

10 1:34.298 15:25:59.736

 Po. 20 - # 14 DEPECKER Y. + 07.599
Diff. First

1 2:05.539 15:07:16.137

2 1:40.553 15:08:56.690

3 1:37.089 15:10:33.779

4 1:39.730 15:12:13.509

5 1:37.164 15:13:50.673

6 1:40.049 15:15:30.722

7 1:34.950 15:17:05.672

8 1:35.847 15:18:41.519

9 1:59.872 15:20:41.391

10 1:34.910 15:22:16.301

11 1:34.606 15:23:50.907

12 1:35.275 15:25:26.182

 Po. 21 - # 68 WARION J. + 08.058
Diff. First

1 2:03.967 15:07:14.565

2 1:39.986 15:08:54.551

3 1:36.480 15:10:31.031

4 1:37.764 15:12:08.795

5 2:02.639 15:14:11.434

6 1:35.997 15:15:47.431

7 1:35.954 15:17:23.385

8 1:35.552 15:18:58.937

9 1:35.065 15:20:34.002

10 2:01.559 15:22:35.561

11 1:35.429 15:24:10.990

12 1:35.383 15:25:46.373

 Po. 22 - # 33 THABARET F. + 13.911
Diff. First

1 2:26.176 15:07:36.774

2 1:44.278 15:09:21.052

3 4:30.002 15:13:51.054

4 1:42.145 15:15:33.199

5 1:46.224 15:17:19.423

6 1:43.337 15:19:02.760

7 1:40.918 15:20:43.678

8 1:41.208 15:22:24.886

9 1:48.116 15:24:13.002

10 1:47.408 15:26:00.410

Fastest lap: 1:27.007 
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